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Rappahannock
Electric Cooperative
A Touchstone Energy” Cooperative g_

The Virginia businesses listed here are Western Union locations where REC members may pay

their electric bills.

Western Union will charge a nominal fee of $1.50 for each payment.

Please note that Food Lion and Bloom locations will only accept cash when processing

REC bill payments.
ARLINGTON

ACE CASH EXPRESS

#0639 311 N GLEBE RD ARLINGTON 703-243-8970
COLUMBIA SERVICES 5027 COLUMBIA PIKE ARLINGTON 703-575-8185
SAFEWAY #1358 5101 WILSON BLVD ARLINGTON 301-918-6592
LUCKY SEVEN 3215 24THST S ARLINGTON 571-422-8168
SAFEWAY #4007 3713 LEE HWY ARLINGTON 301-918-6529
SAFEWAY #0764 2500 N HARRISON ST ARLINGTON 301-918-6592
EXXON LEE HWY 4746 LEE HWY ARLINGTON 703-522-2964
LA UNION GROCERY 4308 LEE HWY ARLINGTON 703-867-4315
SAFEWAY #1048 1525 WILSON BLVD ARLINGTON 703-276-9315
ASHLAND
FOOD LION #681 9541 KINGS CHARTER DR ASHLAND 804-550-2502
TA #001 ASHLAND 100 N CARTER RD ASHLAND 804-798-6011
TA #142 RICHMOND 10134 LEWISTOWN RD ASHLAND 804-798-6021
ASHLAND FAST FUEL 816 ENGLAND ST ASHLAND 804-798-6011
FOOD LION #2231 253 N WASHINGTON HWY ASHLAND 804-798-1305
AYLETT
FOOD LION #2524 4915 RICHMOND TAPPAHANNOCK AYLETT 704-633-8250
HWY
BEALETON
FOOD LION #738 6358 VILLAGE CENTER DR BEALETON 704-633-8250

BOWLING GREEN

FOOD LION #1087

15432 ROGERS CLARK BLVD

BOWLING GREEN

804-633-5543

BRISTOW

SAFEWAY #2635 12821 BRAEMAR VILLAGE PLZ BRISTOW 703-257-0153
BURKE

SAFEWAY #4002 5727 BURKE CENTRE PKWY BURKE 301-918-6529
SAFEWAY #1606 9596 OLD KEENE MILL RD BURKE 703-440-1341



CHANTILLY

PRIME MART

CHARLOTTESVILLE

4300 CHANTILLY SHOPPING
CENTER DR

CHANTILLY

703-961-9780

FOOD LION #1186
KROGER #239
KROGER #334
FOOD LION #238
FOOD LION #1536

KROGER #359
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4075

KIM IGA
FOOD LION #253
FOOD LION #864

CLEAR BROOK

585 BRANCHLANDS BLVD
1904 EMMET ST N

1980 RIO HILL CTR

1131 5TH ST SW

32 MILL CREEK DR

1159 EMMET ST N
1136-A EMMET STREET

501 CHERRY AVE
570 RIVERBEND DR
1740 TIMBERWOOD BLVD

CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHARLOTTESVILLE

CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHARLOTTESVILLE

CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHARLOTTESVILLE
CHARLOTTESVILLE

434-973-9424
434-295-8334
434-978-1311
704-633-8250
423-295-6659

617-770-6207
434-979-3199

434-295-2304
434-971-8451
434-978-1848

OLDESTONE TRUCK 3425 MARTINSBURG PIKE CLEAR BROOK 540-667-0020
STOP

CULPEPER

SAFEWAY #1538 309 SOUTHGATE SHOPPING CTR CULPEPER 301-918-6592
WEIS #305 505 MEADOWBROOK SHOPPING CULPEPER 540-825-9448

CTR

WEIS #306 540 CULPEPER TOWN SQ CULPEPER 540-829-2376
MARTINS FOOD MARKET 15371 MONTANUS DR CULPEPER 540-727-1076
#6454

DALE CITY

FOOD LION #1572 5592 STAPLES MILL PLZ DALE CITY 704-633-8250
ACE CASH EXPRESS 4337 DALE BLVD DALE CITY 972-582-1473
#5254

SAFEWAY #1702 4215 CHESHIRE STATION PLZ DALE CITY 703-590-5530
ACE CASH EXPRESS 4337 DALE BLVD DALE CITY 214-550-5166

#1656



FALLS CHURCH

ACE CASH EXPRESS
#0644

SAFEWAY #1462
CROSS ROADS SHELL

SAFEWAY #1304

LA BODEGA
SUPERMARKET

ACE CASH EXPRESS
#0633

SAFEWAY #2883

FREDERICKSBURG

5624 COLUMBIA PIKE

5821 CROSSROADS CTR
5842 COLUMBIA PIKE

7397 LEE HWY
6170 ARLINGTON BLVD

6190 ARLINGTON BOULEVARD

6118 ARLINGTON BLVD

FALLS CHURCH

FALLS CHURCH
FALLS CHURCH

FALLS CHURCH
FALLS CHURCH

FALLS CHURCH

FALLS CHURCH

703-998-4104

301-918-6592
703-931-5405

301-918-6592
703-532-6849

703-536-2274

703-531-0030

WEIS #299
WEIS #297

WEIS #300
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4251

WEIS #302

WEIS #298

WEIS #303

CHECK INTO CASH #22042
DMART

WEIS #301

ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4053

ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4053

WEIS #296

FRONT ROYAL

515 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
282 DEACON RD

736 WARRENTON RD
736 WARRENTON RD SUITE 109

10611 COURTHOUSE RD
4153 PLANK RD

7100 SALEM FIELDS BLVD
5053 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
2700 LAFAYETTE BLVD

10601 SPOTSYLVANIA AVE

3822 JEFFERSON DAVIS HIGHWAY

3822 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
10871 TIDEWATER TRL

FREDERICKSBURG
FREDERICKSBURG

FREDERICKSBURG
FREDERICKSBURG

FREDERICKSBURG
FREDERICKSBURG
FREDERICKSBURG
FREDERICKSBURG
FREDERICKSBURG
FREDERICKSBURG

FREDERICKSBURG

FREDERICKSBURG
FREDERICKSBURG

540-372-3490
540-371-3258

540-371-1197
540-368-1818

540-898-1771
540-786-5122
540-785-5898
423-479-2400
540-940-2909
540-891-4260

540-710-1295

540-710-1295
540-361-2618

CHECK INTO CASH #22028
ROYAL SINJA
MANAGEMENT INC
MARTINS FOOD MARKET
#6282

239 SOUTH ST STE B

507 N ROYAL AVE

409 SOUTH ST

FRONT ROYAL

FRONT ROYAL

FRONT ROYAL

423-479-2400

703-909-2534

717-240-7675

GLEN ALLEN
FOOD LION #2507 11371 NUCKOLS RD GLEN ALLEN 804-967-9321
NEW EXXON MART 11216 WASHINGTON HWY GLEN ALLEN 804-798-7781
GOOCHLAND
FOOD LION #2600 2724 FAIRGROUND RD GOOCHLAND 804-556-9001

GORDONSVILLE

FOOD LION #1298

408 W GORDON AVE

GORDONSVILLE

540-832-7315



HARRISONBURG

KROGER #310
CHECK INTO CASH #22024

KINGS MARKET
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4048

FOOD LION #1565
FOOD LION #2617

FOOD MART
MARTINS FOOD STORE
#6424

FOOD LION #974
FIRST CHOICE DELI

KING GEORGE

1790 E MARKET ST
237 BURGESS RD
1320 PORT REPUBLIC RD

2192 JOHN WAYLAND HIGHWAY

1021 PORT REPUBLIC RD
85 S CARLTON ST
953 S HIGH ST

2035 E MARKET ST STE 115

1751 VIRGINIA AVE
1011 N MAIN ST

HARRISONBURG
HARRISONBURG
HARRISONBURG

HARRISONBURG
HARRISONBURG
HARRISONBURG

HARRISONBURG
HARRISONBURG

HARRISONBURG
HARRISONBURG

540-432-1830
540-433-1500
540-615-5387

540-432-3617
704-633-8250
704-633-8250

540-433-3121
540-442-7576

540-434-7573
540-432-0163

ONE TEN CORPORATION 9501 DAHLGREN RD KING GEORGE 917-717-9162
LAKE RIDGE
FOOD LION #2518 12420 DILLINGHAM SQ LAKE RIDGE 704-633-8250

LOCUST GROVE

FOOD LION #973

36127 GOODWIN DR

LOCUST GROVE

704-633-8250

LORTON

FOOD LION #943 7760 GUNSTON PLZ LORTON 704-633-8250
LOUISA

FOOD LION #484 501 E MAIN ST LOUISA 540-967-2402
MADISON

FOOD LION #2567 46 MADISON PLAZA DR MADISON 540-948-5182

MANAKIN SABOT

FOOD LION #1541

MARSHALL

30 BROAD STREET RD

MANAKIN SABOT

804-784-3102

FOOD LION #1588

4195 WINCHESTER RD

MARSHALL

704-633-8250



MECHANICSVILLE

KROGER #510
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4129

FOOD LION #337
THE UPS STORE
FOOD LION #628
FOOD LION #2575
KROGER #515

6335 MECHANICSVILLE TPKE

6300 MECHANICSVILLE TPKE STE K

7095 MECHANICSVILLE TPKE
8005 CREIGHTON PKWY STE C
9502 CHAMBERLAYNE RD
8318 BELL CREEK RD

9351 ATLEE RD

MECHANICSVILLE
MECHANICSVILLE

MECHANICSVILLE
MECHANICSVILLE
MECHANICSVILLE
MECHANICSVILLE
MECHANICSVILLE

804-730-6832
804-559-3773

804-746-7829
804-746-3007
804-730-3686
704-633-8250
804-569-8240

MINERAL

GUM SPRING BP & DQ 911 CROSS COUNTY RD MINERAL 804-556-1157
MILLER'S MARKET 628 MINERAL AVE MINERAL 540-207-2435
FOOD LION #2189 11010 KENTUCKY SPRINGS RD MINERAL 540-894-0560
MONTPELIER

FOOD LION #2663 16615 MOUNTAIN RD MONTPELIER 704-633-8250
RICHMOND

KROGER #511 901 N LOMBARDY ST RICHMOND 804-213-3620
MOJA EXPRESS 1600 W BROAD ST RICHMOND 804-426-3062
KROGER #504 3507 W CARY ST RICHMOND 804-254-1975
MARKETPLACE #8 101 E BROOKLAND PARK BLVD RICHMOND 804-665-7082
FOOD LION #601 3089 MECHANICSVILLE TPKE RICHMOND 704-633-8250
JP MARKET 6103 NINE MILE RD RICHMOND 80-4737-3118
FOOD LION #1146 6009 NINE MILE RD RICHMOND 804-737-7375
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE 5000 NINE MILE RD SUITE A RICHMOND 804-236-0500
#4130

ALLIED CASH ADVANCE 5000 NINE MILE RD STE A RICHMOND 804-236-0500
#4130

STOP & GO 1600 MECHANICSVILLE TPKE RICHMOND 804-497-0713
FOOD LION #1156 5620 HULL STREET RD RICHMOND 804-230-3596
ACE CASH EXPRESS 617 D EAST BLVD. RICHMOND 804-232-7000
#0992

UNITED GROCERY 2200 BROAD ROCK BLVD RICHMOND 804-231-5619
EZ MART 1437 HOPKINS RD RICHMOND 804-232-2999
S&S FAST MART 2201 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY RICHMOND 804-226-1441
FIRST VIRGINIA #91 159 E BELT BLVD RICHMOND 804-232-3533
CHECKMATE 617 D EAST SOUTHSIDE PLAZA RICHMOND 804-232-7000
FOOD LION #1240 6815 FOREST HILL AVE RICHMOND 804-330-9430
FOOD LION #1318 6409 JAHNKE RD RICHMOND 804-320-0996
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE 6845 FOREST HILL AVE RICHMOND 804-320-6305
#4292

BELT BOULEVARD BP 1 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD RICHMOND 804-231-4694



RICHMOND (continued)

TRIPLE 7 FOOD MART
FOOD LION #1626

301 MARKET & DELI
SUNOCO GAS STATION
FOOD LION #297

FOOD LION #514

FIRST VIRGINIA VA#888
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4076

FIRST VIRGINIA #337
TRACS

KROGER #525

A MART

KROGER #509
WUTEST KROGER MID
ATLANTIC

QUICK N EASY
FIRST VIRGINIA #134
FOOD LION #1440
FOOD LION #863
KROGER #502

CHECK INTO CASH #22044
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4226

FAST MART
FOOD LION #1159

GOLDEN FOOD MARKET
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE
#4290

MOBILE EXPRESS

FOOD LION #2634
KROGER #503

FOOD LION #1430

CHECK INTO CASH #22043
KROGER #500
TUCKERNUCK 650

ZOTA #662
2 FISH & 5 LOAVES
GLOBAL MARKE

RUCKERSVILLE

404 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD
5300 CHAMBERLAYNE RD
4924 CHAMBERLAYNE AVE
5604 CHAMBERLAYNE RD
9157 STAPLES MILL RD
1288 CONCORD AVE

7015 STAPLES MILL RD STE A
2312-12B HUNGARY RD

9121 STAPLES MILL RD
9024 WOODMAN RD
1510 EASTRIDGE RD
9612 PATTERSON AVE

1601 WILLOW LAWN DR
2235 STAPLES MILL RD

4105 W BROAD ST

4503 W BROAD ST

2599 NEW MARKET RD
2949 WILLIAMSBURG RD
4816 S LABURNUM AVE

4738 FINLAY ST
4380 S LABURNUM AVE

2003 WILLIAMSBURG RD
3081 LAUDERDALE DR

2701 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
4721 WALMSLEY BLVD

3401 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
11272 PATTERSON AVE

1356 GASKINS RD

7804 W BROAD ST

7601 W BROAD ST STE E
9480 W BROAD ST

9093 W BROAD ST

7834 E PARHAM RD
8121 W BROAD ST

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND
RICHMOND

RICHMOND
RICHMOND

804-525-6097
704-663-8250
804-543-6540
571-224-4733
804-672-6404
704-633-8250

804-501-2413
804-262-9533

804-501-2413
804-266-5945
540-563-3600
804-337-6610

804-288-2885
804-254-8442

804-307-0344
804-359-9388
804-795-6009
804-236-0188
804-222-0240

804-222-5460
804-222-8293

804-226-1441
804-360-3698

804-233-4646
804-271-6999

804-233-6820
804-740-4306
804-740-1718
704-633-8250
423-479-2400
804-360-2643
804-747-7887

804-687-1946
804-357-1461

FOOD LION #940

136 CEDAR GROVE RD

RUCKERSVILLE

434-985-1101



RUTHER GLEN

FOOD LION #2525
LAYS FOOD MART

SHENANDOAH

17501 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY
23755 ROGERS CLARK BLVD

RUTHER GLEN
RUTHER GLEN

704-633-8250
804-448-1109

SHENANDOAH GENERAL
STORE

SPOTSYLVANIA

119 MARYLAND AVE

SHENANDOAH

540-652-2003

FOOD LION #1424

6320 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY

SPOTSYLVANIA

704-633-8250

WEIS #304 9801 COURTHOUSE RD SPOTSYLVANIA 540-891-0784

STAFFORD

WEIS #308 2612 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY STAFFORD 540-720-6521

COCI COFFEE & CIGAR 2152 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY STAFFORD 540-446-1869
540-720-4692

WEIS #307 905 GARRISONVILLE RD STAFFORD

STAUNTON

FOOD LION #1334 600 N COALTER ST STAUNTON 540-887-2625

KROGER #343 850 STATLER BLVD STAUNTON 540-885-0363

FOOD LION #132 2411 W BEVERLEY ST STAUNTON 540-885-8022

ALLIED CASH ADVANCE 838 GREENVILLE AVE STAUNTON 540-885-9589

#4074

ALLIED CASH ADVANCE

#4074 838 GREENVILLE AVENUE STAUNTON 540-885-9589

STAUNTON JUNCTION 163 GREENVILLE AVE STAUNTON 540-886-6563

RED CARPET TOURS 212-A FRONTIER DR STAUNTON 540-886-2114

MARTINS FOOD MARKET 1015 RICHMOND AVE STAUNTON 717-240-7675

#6426

STEPHENS CITY

MARTINS FOOD MARKET
#6295

240 ELIZABETH DR

STEPHENS CITY

717-240-7675

STERLING

FOOD LION #1337 20789 GREAT FALLS PLZ STERLING 703-421-8198
SAFEWAY #1084 30 PIDGEON HILL DR STERLING 301-918-6592
TAPPAHANNOCK

FOOD LION #453 1856 TAPPAHANNOCK BLVD TAPPAHANNOCK 804-443-5518
TAPPAHANNOCK 517 N CHURCH LN TAPPAHANNOCK 804-443-3461
PHARMACY

ALLIED CASH ADVANCE 1838 TAPPAHANNOCK BLVD SUITE = TAPPAHANNOCK 804-443-0591

#4092

8-A



WARRENTON

FOOD LION #378 613 FROST AVE WARRENTON 704-633-8250
BROADVIEW SUNOCO 121 BROADVIEW AVE WARRENTON 540-341-0056
SAFEWAY #1801 189 W LEE HWY WARRENTON 540-347-7909
WINCHESTER

CHECK INTO CASH #22025 2103-2105 S LOUDON ST WINCHESTER 423-479-2400
ALLIED CASH ADVANCE 115 WEEMS LANE WINCHESTER 540-665-9028
#4056

ALLIED CASH ADVANCE 115 WEEMS LN WINCHESTER 540-665-9028
#4056

DALE'S GROCERY 702 N CAMERON ST WINCHESTER 540-662-4253
MARTINS FOOD MARKET

#6078 1950 S PLEASANT VALLEY RD WINCHESTER 540-665-0908
MARTINS FOOD MARKET

#6299 200 RIVENDELL CT WINCHESTER 717-240-7675
MARTINS FOOD MARKET

#6283 400 GATEWAY DR WINCHESTER 717-240-4000
WOODBRIDGE

ACE CASH EXPRESS 1964 DANIEL STUART SQ WOODBRIDGE 703-494-1890

#0626
CHECK INTO CASH #22027

16697 RIVER RIDGE BLVD

WOODBRIDGE

423-479-2400

FOOD LION #1261 13414 JEFFERSON DAVIS HWY WOODBRIDGE 704-633-8250
ACE CASH EXPRESS

#1644 13261 WORTH AVE WOODBRIDGE 703-490-5865
SAFEWAY #1298 4240 MERCHANT PLZ WOODBRIDGE 301-918-6592
SAFEWAY #1331 2205 OLD BRIDGE RD WOODBRIDGE 301-918-6529
FOOD LION #1226 14641-14643 JEFFERSON DAVIS WOODBRIDGE 704-633-8250

HWY
WOODFORD
NEW THORNBURG CITGO 5124 MUDD TAVERN RD WOODFORD 540-582-5662



